

EX. CIVIL 530/22
INDER SINGH Vs. SATISH KUMAR SINGH

19.03.24

Present: DH with Ld. Counsel Sh. Naresh Kumar.
None for JD despite repeated calls.

Heard. Issue fresh Warrants of Arrest against the JD on filing of PF and depositing of subsistence allowance as per rules to be executed through SHO concerned, for 03.05.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/19.03.24.